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Course : Diploma in Pharmacy - Diploma in Pharmacy

ARKA IAIN University Jharkhand

ulilr- ?l.*y.-n
Result Gazette - Nov 2O21

Year : I

@ of@

Session :ODD 2O2O-21

DPHM11O06 DPHT.!1lOO7 DPHMl1OOB TOTAL
MARKS

obtaine TOTAL
d Marks o/6

RESULT
Sr. No. Enrollment No. Student Name DPHM 1 1OO1

oPHM 1 1009
oPHM11002
DPHMIlOlO

DPHMl 1OO3
DPHM11O11

DPHM 1 1OO4 DPH t1 1 1005

62.00 61.00 59.00 65.00 77.0O 1100 583 53.00 FIRST CLASS

1 AIU/200105 MANISH KUMAR NIRANJAN 63.00

65.00

40.00

68.00

45.00

78.00

71.00 s0.00 83.00 72.00 84.00 I 100 815 75.00 FtRsT CLASS

2 A]U1200144 SUNIL KUMAR SHUKLA 69.00

71.00

60.00

12.O0

62.00

81.00

3 AIU/200145 SHUBHAM ARYA
60.00 6,4.00 64.00 57.00 80.00 1100 684 63.00 RRST CLASS

69.00

53.00

4S.00

63.00

46.00

79.00

68.00 93.00 84.00 73.00 82.00 1100 942 77.00 oIsrlNcTIoN
4 ArU/2001s3 PRAKASH KUMAR MAHTO 74.0O

68.00

76.00

76.OO

64.00

84.00

61.00 71.00 59.00 63.00 84.00 1100 654 60.00 PAss
5 A]U/200202 RAKESH KUMAR SINGH 40.00

s1.00

42.O0

63.00

40.00

80.00

47.00 67.00 51.00 64.00 85.00 I 100 559 50.00 PRoMoTEO

6 ArU/20020s DILEEP KUMAR VERMA 58.00

66.00

34.00

65.00

41.00

8'1.00

98.00 91.00 95.00 89.00 88.00 1100 990 9O.OO DISTINCTION

7 AJU/200240 BISHWANATH OAS 77.OO

90.00

96.00

86.00

96.00

84.00

97.00 93.00 89.00 92.00 89.00 I 100 882 81.00 PROiIoTED

I AiU/200301 VEDANT RA] 80.00

90.00

71.00

79.00

't8.00

84.00

98.00 96.00 95.00 53.00 87.00 1100 898 82.00 olsTlNcTIoN
9 AJU/200392 MANTU KUMAR 57.00

56.00

92.00

82.00

100.00

82.00

98.00 94.00 96.00 79.00 87.00 1100 960 88.00 DISTINCTION

10 AJU/200476 RAHUL KUMAR 71.00

77.OO

95.00

81.00

97.00

85,00

60.00 45.00 51.00 56.00 80.00 1100 590 54,00 PROMOTED

11 AJU/200526 JAYANT KUMAR 15.00

64.00

44.00

61.00

45.00

69.00

67.00 76.00 65.00 66.00 81.00 1100 702 64.00 PROMOTED

12 AJU/200632 ARTI KUMARI 54.00

63.00

50.00

70.00

30.00

80.00
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Course': Diploma in Pharmacy - Diploma in Pharmacy Year : I

.-srde'- 1411421

@ o(@
Session :ODD 2020-21

Sr. No. Enrollment No. Student Nama DPHMIlOOl
DPHMl IO09

DPHMIlOO2
DPHMIlOlO

DpHM11003
oPHM11011

oPHM I lO04 DPHM 1 IOOS DpHM11006 DpHM11007 DPHM11008 TOTAL
MARKS

obtaine TOTAL
d Marks o/o

RESULT

Course Code Appeared Pass Fail Pass
(o/o)

Fail
(o/o)

DPHlvl11001 57 56 1 98.25 1.75

DPHl,l11002 57 56 1 98.2 5 7.7 5

D PH N411OO3 57 55 2 96.49 3.51

D PH t41 1004 57 57 0 100.00 0.00

DPHM 1 1OO5 57 57 0 100.00 0.00

DPHI"I11006 57 57 0 1 00.00 0.00

DPH t'41 1007 57 57 0 100.00 0.0 0

D PH T41 1O08 57 57 0 100.00

D PH 1411009 57 57 0 100.00 0.00

DPHM 1 1O 1O 57 57 0 100.00 0.00

DPH I\41 101 1 57 57 0 100.00 0.00

1)DPHM11010-Biochemistry and Clinical Pathology 2)DPHM 1 1004-Biochemistry and Clinical Pathology
- Theory
5)DPHM11005-Human Anatomy and Physiology -

Theory
8)DPHM11007-Pharmaceutics I - Practical

3)DPHM11006-Health Education and Community
Pharmacy - Theory
6)DPHM11008-Pharmaceutical Chemistry I -
Practical

9)DPHM 1 100 1-Pharmaceutics I- Theory

- Practical

4)DPHN41101f-Human Anatomy and Physiology -
Practical

7)DPHM11002-Pharmaceutical Chemistry I -

Theory
1O)DPHM 11009-Pharmacognosy - Practical 11)DPHM1 1003-Pharmacognosy - Theory

Appeared Distinction First Class Pass Promoted Fail Pass o/o Promoted o/o Fail o/o

57 38 15 0 4 0 0.00 7.02 0.00
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ARKA JAIN University Jharkhand
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Course : Diploma in Pharmacy - Diploma in Pharmacy

u/.r. Phaaa- -D
Gazette - Oct 2021

Year : I Session :ODD 2O2O-21

Sr, No. DPHMl1OO1
DPHM11OO9

DPH M 1 1OO2
DPHMl1O1O

DPHM11OO3
DPHMlIOIl

DPHM11O04 DPHttll tOO5 DPHMl1006 DPHM11OO7 DPHMIIOOS TOTAL
MARKS

obtain. TOTAL
d M.rks oh

RESULT

1 AIU/200631 ASHISH KUMAR GUPTA 59.00

71.00

45.00

71.00

63.00

76.00

63.00 74.OO 59.00 71.00 84.00 1100 ?36 67,00 FIRST CLASS

Course Code Appeared Pass Fail Pass
(o/o)

Fail
(o/o)

DPH t41 1001 57 46 11 80.70 19.30

DPHN4 1 1OO2 57 55 2 96.49 3.51

DPHtvt 11003 55 2 96.49 3.51

D PH t4 1 1004 57 56 1 98.25 t.75

DPHN411OO5 57 E7 0 100.00 0.00

DPHN4 1 1006 57 57 0 100.00 0.00

DPHT4l1OO7 57 0 1 00.00 0.00

DPHN411OO8 57 57 0 1 00.00 0.00

D PH N4 1 1OO9 57 57 0 100.00 0.00

DPHN41 1O1O 57 57 0 100.00 0.00

DPHtvl11011 57 57 0 100.00 0.00

1 )DPHI'4 1 10 10-Biochemistry and Clinical Pathology 2)DPHM 1 1004-Biochemistry and Clinical Pathology
- Theory
5)DPHM11005-Human Anatomy and Physiology -
Theory
8)DPHM11007-Pharmaceutics I - Practical

3)DPHM11006-Health Education and Community
Pharmacy - Theory
6)DPHM11008-Pharmaceutical Chemistry I -
Practical

9)DPHM 1 100 1-Pharmaceutics I- Theory

- Practical

4)DPHM11011-Human Anatomy and Physiology -
Practical

7)DPHM11002-Pharmaceutical Chemistry I -

Theory
10)DPHM11009-Pharmacognosy - Practical 1 1)DPHI.41 1003-Pharmacognosy - Theory

Appeared Distinction First Class Pass Promoted Fail Pass o/o Promoted o/o Fail o/o

57 33 1) 0 t2 0 0.00 21.05 0.00

Prepared by Examinations
t3/12/2.)21
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